
Strong & Durable

Smooth, recycled grey solid board 

 De Halm
RECYCLABLE

Glue (moisture barrier)

Glue inner core (recovered paper)

Glue (moisture barrier)

Liner

Liner

GRAMMAGE

400gsm 
THICKNESS

600mic 



FSC® recycled 100% multilayer grey 
solid board made from recovered fibres
 

DIN EN 71-3 BfR 36

FDA
Certified

Smooth surface and superb flatness with high runability.

Features & Benefits 

Ÿ Excellent cutting, die cutting, creasing and scoring

Ÿ FSC® recycled 100% 

Ÿ High runability

Ÿ Multilayer board made from recovered fibres

Ÿ Smooth surface
Ÿ Accurate calliper

Ÿ Stable moisture balance
Ÿ Superb flatness

Technical Data

Ÿ Calendars 

Ÿ Photo Albums

Ÿ Point of Sale display
Ÿ Games & Puzzles

Ÿ Luxury sectors like beverages, cosmetics and gift items

Ÿ Hard Cover books & Stationery

GRAMMAGES (g/m²)

Mic

UNIT NOTE

De Halm is a grey solid board made from 100% recycled paper. Through its production process, 
the best lay flat and stay flat properties are ensured.

De Halm

De Halm Grey Solid Board 

MD ISO 5629

SD ISO 5629

400

600

45

12

1200

245

756

570

1800

1134

16

1350

525

2550

1449

2300

1050

THICKNESS

PRODUCT

Applications

FDA
Certified

Distributed Exclusively by KALIDECK

Kalideck Bloemfontein

Email salesblm@kalideck.co.za

Telephone +27 (0)51 447 8681

Kalideck Botswana

Email salesbots@kalideck.co.za

Telephone +267 (0)391 2139

Kalideck Cape Town 

Email salescpt@kalideck.co.za 

Telephone +27 (0)21 959 9600

Kalideck Durban

Email salesdbn@kalideck.co.za 

Telephone +27 (0)31 714 4000

Kalideck Exports

Email mjames@kalideck.co.za 

Telephone +27 (0)11 688 6000

Kalideck Johannesburg

Email salesjhb@kalideck.co.za 

Telephone 0861 KALIDECK (52543325)

Kalideck Port Elizabeth

Email salesplz@kalideck.co.za 

Telephone +27 (0)41 486 2020

Kalideck Pretoria

Email salespta@kalideck.co.za 

Telephone +27 (0)12 379 0060

Grammage

400gsm

Thickness

600mic

Standard sizes are available in 620mm x 930mm and 770mm x 1020mm. GSM: 400g/m²  756g/m²   1134g/m²   1449g/m²|   |  |

Other sheet sizes available on request. 

STIFFNESS (MNM) 

RECYCLABLE


	Page 2
	Page 3

