De Halm

GRAMMAGE THICKNESS 400gsm 600mic

Smooth, recycled grey solid board







FSC® recycled 100% multilayer grey solid board made from recovered fibres

Grammage 400gsm

Thickness 600 mic

De Halm Grey Solid Board





Smooth surface and superb flatness with high runability.

De Halm is a grey solid board made from 100% recycled paper. Through its production process, the best lay flat and stay flat properties are ensured.

Features & Benefits

- Smooth surface
- · Accurate calliper
- · Stable moisture balance
- Superb flatness
- · High runability
- · Excellent cutting, die cutting, creasing and scoring
- · Multilayer board made from recovered fibres
- FSC® recycled 100%

Applications

- · Luxury sectors like beverages, cosmetics and gift items
- · Games & Puzzles
- Point of Sale display
- Hard Cover books & Stationery
- · Photo Albums
- Calendars

Technical Data

De Halm	\)					
De Haiiii		GRAMMAGES (g/m²)				
PRODUCT	UNIT	NOTE	400	756	1134	1449
THICKNESS	Mic		600	1200	1800	2300
STIFFNESS (MNM)						
	MD	ISO5629	45	570	1350	2550
	SD	ISO5629	12	245	525	1050

Standard sizes are available in 620mm x 930mm and 770mm x 1020mm. **GSM**: $400g/m^2 \mid 756g/m^2 \mid 1134g/m^2 \mid 1449g/m^2$ Other sheet sizes available on request.

Distributed Exclusively by KALIDECK

Kalideck Bloemfontein

Email salesblm@kalideck.co.za Telephone +27 (0)51 447 8681

Kalideck Botswana

Email salesbots@kalideck.co.za Telephone +267 (0)391 2139 Kalideck Cape Town

Email salescpt@kalideck.co.za Telephone +27 (0)21 959 9600

Kalideck Durban

Email salesdbn@kalideck.co.za Telephone +27 (0)31 714 4000 Kalideck Exports

Email mjames@kalideck.co.za Telephone +27 (0)11 688 6000

Kalideck Johannesburg

Email salesjhb@kalideck.co.za
Telephone 0861 KALIDECK (52543325)

More than Paper

Kalideck Port Elizabeth

Email salesplz@kalideck.co.za Telephone +27 (0)41 486 2020

Kalideck Pretoria

Email salespta@kalideck.co.za Telephone +27 (0)12 379 0060